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2019 COTTON USA Special Trade Mission from Indonesia
Participant List

APCA INTI CORPORA
Puri Indah Financial Tower
7" Floor, Unit 01-03
Jakarta 11610

Indonesia

Carel C. Machmud- Director
Email: carel@apacinti.com

BAPINTRI

JI. Leuwigajah No. 99
Cimahi 40522

West Java

Indonesia

Budhie M. Joswara- Commissioner
Email: budhimj@yahoo.com

BENANG CITRA

JI. Cendrawasih No. 1

Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15413
Indonesia

Uhandanny Soebiantoro-
Commercial Director

Email: uhan_soebiantoro@Iluckytex.com

BITRATEX INDUSTRIES

(SRITEX GROUP)

JI. Brigjend S Sudiarto KM 11 Semarang
Central Java 50193

Indonesia

Anirudha Atmaran Dhongade- Director

Email: dhongade@bitratex.com

DAN LIRIS

Kelurahan Banaran Kecamatan Grogol
Sukoharjo, Central Java 57193
Indonesia

Titus Iwan Setiawan-
Purchasing Director
Email: titus.setiawan@danliris.com

EMBEE PLUMBON TEXTILES
TCC Batavia, Tower One #801

JI. Kh. Mas Mansyur Kav. 126
Jakarta Pusat 10220

Indonesia

Vijay Argawal- President Director
Email: embeejkt@indo.net.id

GOKAK INDONESIA

7th Floor, Kodel House

JI. H.R.Rasuna Said Kav. B-4
Jakarta Selatan 12920
Indonesia.

Mahaveer Kolhapuri-
President Director

Email: mahaveer@gokakindonesia.com

GRAND TEXTILE INDUSTRY
C/O PT. Argo Pantes

JI. MH. Thamrin KM. 4

Cikokol, Tangerang 15117
Indonesia

Albert Tjandra- Marketing Director
Email: albert.tjandra@grandtex.co.id



INDORAMA SYNTHETICS, TBK
Kembang Kuning Ubrug, Post Box 7
Jatiluhur, Purwakarta

West Java, 41101

Indonesia

J.M. Sipani- Head of Commercial
Email: jmsipani@indorama.com

KAHATEX

JI. Cijerah, Cigondewah Girang 16 Melong,
Jawa Barat - Cimahi 40534

Indonesia

William Trisna- President Director
Email: w.trisna@kaha.com

LAWE ADYAPRIMA
SPINNING MILLS

Wisma Argo Manunggal 17" Floor
JI. Jend Gatot Subroto Kav. 22
Jakarta 12930

Indonesia

Farhan Ariadi- General Manager

LUCKY PRINT ABADI

JI. Cendrawasih No. 1

Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15413 -
Indonesia

Mohammed Aslam Akbany-
Head of Sales — Finished Fabrics
Email: aslam@Iluckytex.com

PAN BROTHERS, TBK
Jalan Siliwangi No.178
Kel.alam Jaya, Jatiuwung
Tangerang, Banten 15133
Indonesia

Anne Sutanto- Vice President Director
Email: anne@pbrx.co.id

PRIMAYUDHA MANDIRIJAYA
(SRITEX GROUP)

Ds. Ngadirojo, Kec. Ampel, Boyolali,
Central Java 57352

Indonesia

Abhay Kumar Agarwal- Director
Email: abhay@primayudha.com

SEKAR BENGAWAN

JI Raya Palur-Sragen KM 8.6
Solo 57111

Indonesia

Steven Tanuwijaya- General Manager
Email: steven@sekarbengawan.com

SINAR CENTRAL SANDANG
(SRITEX GROUP)

JI. Raya Serpong KM.7 Desa Pakualam,
Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15325
Indonesia

Milagros Nayve Quejano-
Senior Manager
Email: miles@stritex.co.id

SINAR PANTJA DJAJA
(STRITEX GROUP)

JI. Condrokusumo No. 1, Bongsari
Semarang Barat, Central Java 50148
Indonesia

Karunakaran Ramamoorthy-
Operations Director
Email: karuna@sritex.co.id



SRI REJEKI ISMAN (SRITEX GROUP)
JI. KH. Samanhudi No. 88

Sukoharjo, Solo, Central Java 57511
Indonesia

lwan Setiawan Lukminto-
President Director
Email: iwan.lukminto@sritex.co.id

SUNRISE BUMI TEXTILES
(ADITYABIRLA GROUP)
Menara Batavia, 16™ Floor

JI. K.H. Mas Mansyur Kav. 126
Jakarta 10220

Indonesia

Sanjay Khandelwal-

Head - Procurement

Email:

sanjay.k.khandelwal @adityabirla.com

TANTRA TEXTILE INDUSTRY
Jalan Raya Palur Sragen KM 14.8
Solo 57111

Indonesia

Ivan Tanuwijaya- General Manager
Email: ivan@tantra.co.id

COTTON COUNCIL
INTERNATIONAL

1521 New Hampshire Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20036

United States

Will Bettendorf —

Director, COTTON USA Supply
Chain, South & Southeast Asia
Email: wbettendorf@cotton.org

Erin Ray —
International Programs Manager
Email: eray@cotton.org

Alex Kimble —
International Staff Assistant
Email: akimble@cotton.org

JI. Tebet
Jakarta Selatan 12810
Indonesia

Andy Do —
Representative for Indonesia
Email: uscotton.indonesia@gmail.com




